Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/27/2024
9/27/2024

9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024

9/27/2024

9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024

9/27/2024
9/2712024
9/27/2024
9/2712024
9/27/2024
9/2712024

RMP24-002072

RMP24-002075
RMP24-002073
RMP24-002074
RMP24-002076

1941 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC: 2537 PLUM
GROVE RD

2641 KIRCHOFF RD
2641 KIRCHOFF RD
3900 MEADOW DR

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2900 GOLF RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1100 W DUNDEE RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

1445 HICKS RD

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3800 RYWICK CT

1921 ALGONQUIN RD
4471 WILLIAMSBURG CT
3121 TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:2102
EASTMAN ST

RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3135 TOWN SQUARE DR
1460 GOLF RD

4002 JAY LN

1815 HICKS RD

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
PARKING COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER
INVESTIGATION

THEFT

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/30/2024 9:36:01 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/27/2024

9/27/2024
9/27/2024

9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024

9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024

9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024

RMP24-002077

RMP24-002081
RMP24-002081

RMP24-002078

RMP24-002079

2603 ROHLWING RD
3615 KIRCHOFF RD

BROOKWOOD WAY DR/
KIRCHOFF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
4400 EUCLID AVE

KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW
DR

3100 KIRCHOFF RD
3100 KIRCHOFF RD
3250 MEACHAM RD
2202 ROHLWING RD
4524 KINGS WALK DR

3223 ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2901 CENTRAL RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2501 MARTIN LN

2501 MARTIN LN

5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4305 WEBER DR

4900 KIMBALL HILL DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2830 NORTHAMPTON DR

AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORIST ASSIST
JUVENILE NUISANCE

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT
WIRELESS 911 INFO

HIT AND RUN

BATTERY
BATTERY
AMBULANCE CALL

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACCIDENT

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
LOUD NOISE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/30/2024 9:36:01 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

9/27/2024 RMP24-002080 3714 BLUEBIRD LN ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/27/2024 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RECKLESS DRIVING ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2024 EMERSON PLUM GROVE TRAFFIC STOP

9/30/2024 9:36:01 AM



