



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/27/2024		1941 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2024		APPROX LOC: 2537 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2024		2641 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2024		2641 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2024		3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2024		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/27/2024		2900 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2024		1800 WINNETKA CIR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2024		1100 W DUNDEE RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
9/27/2024		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2024		1445 HICKS RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/27/2024		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2024		3800 RYWICK CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2024	RMP24-002072	1921 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/27/2024		4471 WILLIAMSBURG CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/27/2024		3121 TOLLVIEW DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/27/2024		APPROX LOC:2102 EASTMAN ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2024		RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2024	RMP24-002075	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/27/2024	RMP24-002073	3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2024	RMP24-002074	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/27/2024	RMP24-002076	4002 JAY LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/27/2024		1815 HICKS RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/27/2024		2603 ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/27/2024		3615 KIRCHOFF RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2024		BROOKWOOD WAY DR / KIRCHOFF RD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2024		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2024		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2024		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2024		4400 EUCLID AVE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2024	RMP24-002077	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/27/2024	RMP24-002081	3100 KIRCHOFF RD	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/27/2024	RMP24-002081	3100 KIRCHOFF RD	BATTERY	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/27/2024		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/27/2024	RMP24-002078	2202 ROHLWING RD	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/27/2024		4524 KINGS WALK DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2024	RMP24-002079	3223 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/27/2024		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2024		2901 CENTRAL RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2024		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/27/2024		2501 MARTIN LN	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2024		2501 MARTIN LN	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2024		5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/27/2024		4305 WEBER DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2024		4900 KIMBALL HILL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/27/2024		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/27/2024		2830 NORTHAMPTON DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/27/2024	RMP24-002080	3714 BLUEBIRD LN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/27/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RECKLESS DRIVING	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2024		EMERSON PLUM GROVE	TRAFFIC STOP	